Tk § EUROPE TO AFRICA (GRIMALDI-MSC) SCHEDULE

SHIPPING Last updated: 06/03/2026 @ 16:20

GAF0226 GRANDE AFRICA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

. Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 10/02/26 — 18 days
Monrovia 28/02/26 — 2 days
Lome 02/03/26 — 4 days
Luanda 06/03/26 — 3 days
Pointe Noire 09/03/26 — 3 days
Douala 12/03/26 — 0 days
Nouakchott 20/02/26 — Terminates
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
n Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 06/03/26 10/03/26 15 days
Abidjan 25/03/26 27/03/26 0 days
Lagos 19/03/26 22/03/26 1days
Tema 23/03/26 24/03/26 Terminates
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
) Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 02/02/26 — 46 days
Douala 20/03/26 — Terminates

GAR0226 GRANDE ARGENTINA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

n Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 09/03/26 11/03/26 15 days
Lome 26/03/26 27/03/26 9 days
Douala 05/04/26 07/04/26 1days
Libreville 08/04/26 10/04/26 0 days
Bata 10/04/26 10/04/26 0 days
Dakar 21/03/26 21/03/26 Terminates
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
n Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 23/03/26 24/03/26 11 days

Lagos 04/04/26 05/04/26 Terminates



66U0226 GRANDE GUINEA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Freetown

Douala

GAF0326 GRANDE AFRICA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Nouakchott
Monrovia
Lome

Freetown

GTLO326 GREAT LAGOS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp

Abidjan

6TB0224 GREAT ABIDJAN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Tema
Cotonou
Lagos
Abidjan

Hamburg

6C60524 GRANDE CONGO

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Nouakchott
Lome
Luanda
Pointe Noire
Douala
Libreville

Dakar

Arrival

28/03/26

26/03/26

22/04/26

Arrival

30/03/26

12/04/26

18/04/26

22/04/26

16/04/26

Arrival

31/03/26

21/04/26

Arrival

29/06/24

14/07/27

19/07/24

20/07/24

16/07/24

27/06/24

Arrival

15/07/24

29/07/24

04/08/24

08/08/24

11/08/24

14/08/24

17/08/24

27/07/27

Departure

Departure

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

0 days

27 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

13 days

6 days

4 days

0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

21days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

1110 days
0 days
1days
0 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

14 days
6 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
1074 days

Terminates



