

GAFO226 GRANDE AFRICA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	10/02/26	—	18 days
Monrovia	28/02/26	—	2 days
Lome	02/03/26	—	4 days
Luanda	06/03/26	—	3 days
Pointe Noire	09/03/26	—	3 days
Douala	12/03/26	—	0 days
Nouakchott	20/02/26	—	Terminates

GTT0226 GREAT TEMA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	06/03/26	10/03/26	15 days
Abidjan	25/03/26	27/03/26	0 days
Lagos	19/03/26	22/03/26	1 days
Tema	23/03/26	24/03/26	Terminates

GATO126 GRANDE ATLANTICO

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	02/02/26	—	46 days
Douala	20/03/26	—	Terminates

GARO226 GRANDE ARGENTINA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	09/03/26	11/03/26	15 days
Lome	26/03/26	27/03/26	9 days
Douala	05/04/26	07/04/26	1 days
Libreville	08/04/26	10/04/26	0 days
Bata	10/04/26	10/04/26	0 days
Dakar	21/03/26	21/03/26	Terminates

GTCO226 GREAT COTONOU

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	23/03/26	24/03/26	11 days
Lagos	04/04/26	05/04/26	Terminates

GGU0226 GRANDE GUINEA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	28/03/26	—	0 days
Freetown	26/03/26	—	27 days
Douala	22/04/26	—	Terminates

GAFO326 GRANDE AFRICA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	30/03/26	—	13 days
Nouakchott	12/04/26	—	6 days
Monrovia	18/04/26	—	4 days
Lome	22/04/26	—	0 days
Freetown	16/04/26	—	Terminates

GTLO326 GREAT LAGOS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	31/03/26	—	21 days
Abidjan	21/04/26	—	Terminates

GTBO224 GREAT ABIDJAN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	29/06/24	—	1110 days
Tema	14/07/27	—	0 days
Cotonou	19/07/24	—	1 days
Lagos	20/07/24	—	0 days
Abidjan	16/07/24	—	0 days
Hamburg	27/06/24	—	Terminates

GCG0524 GRANDE CONGO

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	15/07/24	—	14 days
Nouakchott	29/07/24	—	6 days
Lome	04/08/24	—	4 days
Luanda	08/08/24	—	3 days
Pointe Noire	11/08/24	—	3 days
Douala	14/08/24	—	3 days
Libreville	17/08/24	—	1074 days
Dakar	27/07/27	—	Terminates